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2023 Cobra Golf Price and Policy List

Outlined below are the details of the 2023 Cobra Golf Wholesale prices for stock equipment. Effective 11/10/23.

Product

Drivers:

Aerojet LE PTC Driver

Aerojet LE 50th Anniversary Driver
Aerojet LE Volition Driver
Aerojet LS Driver

Aerojet Driver

Aerojet MAX Driver

Aerojet MAX Women's Driver
Aerojet Junior Driver

LTDx Limited Edition Driver

LTDx Driver

LTDx Junior Driver

RADSPEED Limited Edition Driver
RADSPEED Driver

RADSPEED Junior Driver

2023 AirX Driver

2021 AirX Driver

Fairways:

Aerojet LS Fairway

Aerojet Fairway

Aerojet MAX Fairway

Aerojet MAX Women's Fairway
LTDx Fairway

RADSPEED Fairway

2023 AirX Fairway

2021 AirX Fairway

Hybrids:

Aerojet / ONE Hybrid
Aerojet Women's Hybrid
LTDx Hybrid

LTDx One Length Hybrid
RADSPEED / ONE Hybrid
2023 AirX Hybrid

2021 AirX Hybrid

Irons:

Aerojet (4-P, 5-G) / ONE (5-G) Irons - Steel

Aerojet ONE Irons (5-G) - Graphite

Aerojet / ONE Combo Set (1h, 6i) - Graphite
Aerojet Women's Combo Set (2h, 5i) - Graphite
LTDx Irons (4-P, 5-G) - Steel

LTDx One Length Irons (5-G) - Steel

LTDx One Length Irons (5-G) - Graphite

LTDx Combo Set (1h, 6i) - Graphite

LTDx One Length Combo Set (1h, 6i) - Graphite
LTDx Women's Combo Set (2h, 5i) - Graphite

2021 T-RAIL (TRL2) Combo Set (6i, 1h) - Graphite
2021 T-RAIL (TRL2) Women's Combo Set (6i, 1h) - Graphite
2021 KING RF Forged MB Irons Copper (4-P) - Steel
2021 KING Tour MIM Irons Copper (4-P) - Steel

Wholesale Price

$89*
$100*
$100*
$100*
$78*
$78*
$90*
$90*
$90*
$90*

$156*
$156*

$350
$350
$350
$315
$315
$315
$315
$275
$315
$235
$195
$235
$195
$155
$275
$155

$195
$195
$195
$195
$155
$135
$180
$110

$155
$155
$125
$125
$105
$155
$78

Individual

$625
$625

Set
$625
$700
$700
$700
$550
$550
$625
$625
$625
$625

$1,092
$1,092

MAP

$449
$449
$449
$399
$399
$399
$399
$349
$399
$299
$249

$349
$199

$249
$249
$249
$249
$199

$229
$139

$199
$199
$159

$199
$99

Set
$799
$899
$899
$899
$699

$799

$799

$1,399

Available

AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
10/6/23
AT ONCE

AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
10/6/23
AT ONCE

AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
10/6/23
AT ONCE

AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
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AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE
AT ONCE



RADSPEED / ONE Irons (5-GW) - Steel

RADSPEED / ONE Irons (5-G) - Graphite
RADSPEED Women's Iron (5-PW,SW)

RADSPEED BLACK PVD Iron*

RADSPEED / ONE Combo Set (6i + 1h) - Graphite
RADSPEED Women's Combo Set (5i + 2h) - Graphite
2023 AirX2 Irons (5-G) - Steel

2023 AirX2 Combo Set (5i, 2h) - Graphite

2023 AirX2 Women's Combo Set (5i, 2h) - Graphite
2021 AirX Irons (5-G) - Steel

2021 AirX Combo Set (5i, 2h) - Graphite

2021 AirX Women's Combo Set (5i, 2h) - Graphite
2020 KING Forged CB/MB Irons (4-P) - Steel

2020 KING Tour MIM Irons Chrome (4-P) - Steel
2020 KING Utility / ONE Irons - Steel

2020 KING Utility / ONE Irons - Graphite

Wedges:

2023 Snakebite/Snakebite ONE, Snakebite SBx Wedges - Steel
2023 Snakebite/Snakebite ONE, Snakebite SBx Wedges - Graphite*
2021 KING COBRA Wedges (Snakebite) - Steel

2021 KING COBRA One Length Wedges (Snakebite) - Steel

Putters:

2022 LE Palm Tree Crew Agera Putter
2022 LE Volition Agera Putter

2022 KING 3D Printed Putters - Stainless
2022 KING 3D Printed Putters - Black
2022 KING Vintage Putters - Stainless
2022 KING Vintage Putters - Black

Complete Sets:

2023 AirX Complete Set - Graphite (12 pcs)

2023 AirX Women's Complete Set - Graphite (12 pcs)
2021 AirX Complete Set - Graphite (12 pcs)

2021 AirX Women's Complete Set - Graphite (12 pcs)
FLY-XL Complete Set - Steel (13 pcs)

FLY-XL Complete Set - Graphite (13 pcs)

FLY-XL Women's Complete Set - Graphite (13 pcs)

MAP: Minimum Advertised Price pursuant to Cobra-PUMA Golf Advertising / Sales Policy.
* custom only
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